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Socket Bit Driver 1/2", Torx Tamper

TR70, 100 mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

e 1/2" Square Drive Socket driver for Torx®
Tamper- Resistant head screws with safety pin

e Knurled shank for finger turning of free running

fasteners
e High quality polished finish
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

e High-performance alloy steel

e Standards: ISO 1174, DIN 3120
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T49T70HL 1

TR70

1/2in

100 mm

60 mm

167 g
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